

SP-2017-02
Rain Catchers 2.0
Bid Tabulation

No.	Specification Reference	Item Description & Standard Drawing Reference	Quantity	Unit	Opinion of Probable Cost		Rainstorm Solutions		Vortex Drainage		
					Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value	
Earthwork							Earthwork		Earthwork		
1	31 20 00	Earth Moving	65	CY	\$ 60.96	\$ 3,962.40	\$ 180	\$ 11,700	\$ 31	\$ 2,000	
						Subtotal for Earthwork:	\$ 3,962.40	Subtotal	\$ 11,700	Subtotal	\$ 2,000
Planting							Planting		Planting		
2	32 92 19	Planting Fescue or Resodding the Berm	8	EA	\$ 116.21	\$ 929.64	\$ 125	\$ 1,000	\$ 150	\$ 1,200	
	32 93 23.33	Rain Garden Plants and Planting									
3	32 93 23.33	Shrubs	30	EA	\$ 24.45	\$ 733.43	\$ 75	\$ 2,250	\$ 47	\$ 1,400	
4	32 93 23.33	Herbaceous Perennial Plant Species	368	EA	\$ 5.80	\$ 2,135.84	\$ 18	\$ 6,624	\$ 17	\$ 6,400	
						Subtotal for Planting:	\$ 3,798.90	Subtotal	\$ 9,874	Subtotal	\$ 9,000
Utilities							Utilities		Utilities		
5	33 46 16.19	Gutter Connection to Rain Garden Below-ground Pipe Connection	350	LF	\$ 9.53	\$ 3,335.50	\$ 7	\$ 2,450	\$ 20	\$ 7,000	
6	33 47 27.12	Triple Shredded Hardwood Mulch	7	CY	\$ 100.65	\$ 704.55	\$ 65	\$ 455	\$ 100	\$ 700	
7	33 47 27.13	Rain Garden Media	32	CY	\$ 105.55	\$ 3,377.60	\$ 125	\$ 4,000	\$ 88	\$ 2,800	
8	33 47 27.14	Cobble	2	CY	\$ 104.72	\$ 209.44	\$ 160	\$ 320	\$ 400	\$ 800	
9	33 47 27.25	Above Ground Cistern	14	EA	\$ 630.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 410	\$ 5,740	\$ 1,000	\$ 14,000	
						Subtotal for Utilities:	\$ 16,447.09	Subtotal	\$ 12,965	Subtotal	\$ 25,300
Miscellaneous							Miscellaneous		Miscellaneous		
11	Special Conditions	Mobilization	11	EA	\$ 271.78	\$ 2,989.58	\$ 400	\$ 4,400	\$ 545	\$ 6,000	
						Subtotal for Miscellaneous:	\$ 2,989.58	Subtotal	\$ 4,400	Subtotal	\$ 6,000
						TOTAL AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT SP-2017-02:	\$ 27,197.97	TOTAL	\$ 38,939	TOTAL	\$ 42,300